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The menu of Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar from Irvine includes 245 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Discovering Lazy
Dog: A Pet-Friendly Culinary Gem** Lazy Dog offers a vibrant atmosphere, celebrated both for its dog-friendly

environment and stellar menu. Visitors rave about the diverse offerings, from delightful appetizers like edamame
and buffalo cauliflower to standout entrees such as Thai noodles and wok-fired teriyaki chicken. The lively
ambiance draws a bustling crowd, making reservations advisable. While some patrons have experienced
hiccups with service, the overall consensus praises the attentive staff and generous portions. Signature drinks,
including the mango chile margarita, further enhance the enjoyable dining experience. With a warm vibe and
great food, Lazy Dog is an inviting destination for both pets and their owners.
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Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Soups

SEARED AHI TUNA SALAD $23.0

10 Most Popular

CHICKEN TORTILLA

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS $8.3

Salad

THAI CHICKEN SALAD $17.5

Snacks

GOAT CHEESE PEPPER JELLY $15.2

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Main Dishes

HAND-BREADED CHICKEN

TENDERS

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Fish

SEA BASS

Fingerfood

CRISPY WINGS

Cocktails
BLOODY MARY

Chicken Dishes

LEMON CHICKEN

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

CHICKEN POT PIE

Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Pasta - Penne

PENNE CARBONARA

Main

THAI NOODLES

$10.0

$17.0

$17.1

$20.2

$8.0

$13.0

$21.7
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Juices
PINEAPPLE JUICE

Lunch Specials
TERIYAKI LUNCH

Lunch Special

KUNG PAO LUNCH

Kids Meal

KIDS MINI CORN DOGS

House Specials

KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL

Gourmet-Burger
BISON BURGER

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE

Sweet Tooth

APPLE-HUCKLEBERRY OPEN
FACE PIE

Poke Bowl
TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL

French Toast

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH
TOAST

$3.8

$14.6

$14.6

$8.5

$21.0

$22.0

$17.8

$4.2

$10.7

$21.0

$14.6

Fruit Tea
PASSIONFRUIT TEA $4.0

Signature Burgers

BLACK BLUE BURGER $17.4
Dinners

FRIED CHICKEN DINNER $21.4
Lunch Bowls

KUNG PAO SHRIMP BOWL $23.9
3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $13.1

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

CHINA MIST ICED TEA $4.0

Fresh Homemade Salads

WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD

SANDWICH $16.0

Appetizers & Bar Bites

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA $18.3

From The Farm

GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN $21.5

Soups & Chili

LAZY DOG CHILI

Cocktail

MARGARITA
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Soft Drinks And Juices

PEACH JUICE $3.8

Soups, Salads & Veggies

SPAGHETTI SQUASH BEETBALLS $21.0

Teriyaki Rice Bowl

TERIYAKI SHRIMP BOWL $23.9
Warm Bowls

TERIYAKI TOFU BOWL $17.0
Dips

CHEESE DIP $14.5

Family Size Salads

TEX-MEX SALAD $18.2

Bigs Famous Wings

TEX-MEX $8.3
Mixed Dishes
BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS $22.4

Bevande (Beverages)

ORANGE FANTA $4.0
Bbq Vegetarian
BBQ VEGGIE BURGER $17.5

Scallions Signature
Salads

SOUP SALAD LUNCH $9.0

Surf & Sand-Wiches

BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS $13.5

Lazy Dog Favorites
STREET CORN FRIES $13.2

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Kid&#39;S Menu

KID #39;S MAC #39;N #39; CHEESE $7.0

Unfrosted Bakery

DONUT HOLES $5.7

Kid&#39;S Meals

KIDS HAND-BREADED CHICKEN

NUGGETS $7.0

Signature Vegan Bowls
SWEET AND SPICY TOFU BOWL $17.0

Meat &Amp; Steaks
GARLIC-BUTTER FLAT IRON $28.2
Spaghetti And Pasta
Entrees

SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE $13.0

Non-Veg Blast Combos

FRIED CHICKEN MEAL $49.5
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Uncategorized
BUFFALO CHICKEN NUGGETS $10.3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL 4-PACK $12.0
SPRITE $4.0
Pasta

SPAGHETTI MARINARA $9.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $10.0
Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER
GREEN BEANS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

GRAVY
BBQ

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $4.2
COFFEE

Favorites

GARLIC-BUTTER GLAZED FLAT IRON
STEAK

NOT YOUR MOM’S MEATLOAF $13.3
Greens
MAGGIE'S SNAKE RIVER $8.3
MAHI MAHI GRILLED CEASAR $11.5
Dog Meals
CHICKEN DOG BOWL $5.5
BEEF DOG BOWL $5.5
Soft Drinks
_ DIET COKE $4.0
i COCA COLA $4.0
DR. PEPPER $4.0
Bowls
SWEET AND SPICY CHICKEN $21.0
BOWL ’
KUNG PAO TOFU BOWL $17.0

SWEET AND SPICY SHRIMP BOWL $23.9

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS $18.0
CHILAQUILES $14.9
BREAKFAST BURRITO $15.7
Restaurant Category

GREEK $7.5
DESSERT

FRENCH
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Drinks Handcrafted Non
TIGER WOODS $4.7 Alcoholic Beverages
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.3 CUCUMBER THYME $4.3
DRINKS LEMONADE
BEER JAMAICAN LEMONADE $4.3
STRAWBERRY CITRUS
$4.3
. SODA
Chicken
COCONUT PINEAPPLE AGUA $4.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN $20.8 FRESCA '
BUFFALO CHICKEN HOUSEMADE PINK LEMONADE $4.7
FRIED CHICKEN
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Salads
CAESAR SALAD
Dessert SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN $17.9
SALAD :
BUTTER CAKE $11.1
COBB SALAD $17.4
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE  $10.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
BANANA PUDDING $9.1 SALAD $17.0
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $8.6 SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNA $27.3
CHICKEN SALAD
Popular Iltems
POT ROAST BEEF DIP SANDWICH $18.3 Burger
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH $17.5 CHEESEBURGER $15.8
BISCUIT GRAVY $8.0 BBQ RANCH BACON 178
CHICKEN PARMESAN LUNCH $14.4 CHEESBURGER '
PB&J BURGER $17.9
Kids Menu ALL-AMERICAN BURGER $17.2
KIDS HAMBURGER $8.0 CHEESE BURGER
KIDS CHEESEBURGER $9.0 BACON BURGER
KIDS PASTA $7.0
KIDS ALL BEEF HOT DOG $8.0 Lunch
KIDS FRENCH TOAST $6.8 PALE ALE BATTERED FISH CHIPS ¢, .
LUNCH
DIRTY DOG LUNCH $11.7

1/2 SANDWICH SALAD LUNCH $10.0
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1/2 SANDWICH SOUP LUNCH

BLACKENED CHICKEN BOWL
LUNCH

SWEET SPICY LUNCH

Meat, Chicken & Fish

CAMPFIRE POT ROAST

BBQ BISON MEATLOAF

STICKY RIBS UMAMI FRIES

BBQ ST. LOUIS STYLE PORK RIBS
CREAMY DIJON CHICKEN
GINGER SOY SALMON

Entrées

HUMMUS TRIO

SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO
PENNE

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS
JUMBO COCONUT SHRIMP
CRISPY DEVILED EGGS
CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS
ONION RINGS

Side Dishes

CAJUN FRIES
BACON CANDY

BUFFALO
CAULIFLOWER

SWEET POTATO TATER TOTS
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
CHEESE CURDS

RICE

$11.0
$15.0

$14.6

$14.0
$24.4

$21.1
$26.4

$8.3
$13.0

$17.7
$15.2
$10.8
$10.0

$9.7
$10.1

$9.7

$8.0

Starters

SPINACH SUNDRIED TOMATO
CHEESE DIP

WOK-FIRED CALAMARI
HAWAIIAN AHI POKE
SEASONAL SOUP

BBQ BABY BACK PORK RIBS
FRIED HUSH PUPPIES
TOGARASHI EDAMAME BEANS

Beverages

ARNOLD PALMER

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

ROY RODGERS

HOUSEMADE GINGER BEER
PASSION DECAF TEA

MINUTE MAID LIGHT LEMONADE
BARQS ROOT BEER

$7.8

$10.0
$9.3

$19.5
$9.0
$9.8

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.3
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

Friends + Family Meals

BBQ BISON MEATLOAF MEAL
TERIYAKI CHICKEN MEAL

KUNG PAO CHICKEN MEAL
TERIYAKI TOFU MEAL
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO MEAL
GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN MEAL
GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN MEAL

Sandwiches
L CLUB SANDWICH
== MEAL
=% FRIED CHICKEN
= SANDWICH

GRILLED 5 CHEESE SANDWICH

$55.0
$39.5
$39.5
$39.5
$27.5
$42.5
$42.5

$27.5

$17.7

$14.2
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BAJA CALIFORNIA BURGER $17.8
THE BREAKFAST CLUB $15.5
CLUB SANDWICH

CHICKEN CLUB

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Brunch

COUNTRY QUICHE $13.8
& CHEESY EGGS

¥ AVOCADO TOAST $14.7

COUNTRY CHICKEN

BISCUIT 317.2
FOUR CHEESE QUICHE $12.7
KIDS TOP DOG BREAKFAST $7.0
KIDS HOUSEMADE FRENCH TOAST ¢
DIPPERS :
SIDE HASH BROWNS $2.3
SIDE WATERMELON $3.2
Tv Dinners

= TV DINNER FRIED

CHICKEN 3120

TV DINNER LEMON

CHICKEN 3120
TV DINNER CHEESE ENCHILADAS $12.0
TV DINNER POT ROAST $12.0
TV DINNER POT PIE $12.0

TV DINNER CHICKEN PARMESAN $12.0
TV DINNER SALISBURY STEAK $12.0
TV DINNER ROASTED TURKEY $12.0
FISH N CHIPS TV DINNER $12.0

Gluten Sensitive

GLUTEN SENSITIVE TEX-MEX

SALAD $17.8

GLUTEN SENSITIVE COBB SALAD $16.8

GLUTEN-SENSITIVE BLACKENED
SHRIMP TACO

GLUTEN SENSITIVE HAMBURGER $14.0

GLUTEN SENSITIVE
CHEESEBURGER

GLUTEN SENSITIVE SWEET SPICY WOK
GLUTEN SENSITIVE GRILLED

$13.5

$15.2

CHICKEN BREAST $20.3
GLUTEN SENSITIVE GRILLED $26.0
SALMON ’
GLUTEN SENSITIVE FLAT IRON $28.2
STEAK ’
GLUTEN SENSITIVE STEAMED $9.1

EDAMAME

GLUTEN SENSITIVE CHICKEN TORTILLA
SOUP

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

> COBB $8.5
;i;-':l SALAD
=" CHICKEN

PIZZA
PANINI
TOSTADAS
BURGER
FISH
NOODLES
DESSERTS
APPETIZER

Ingredients Used

BRUSSELS SPROUTS $10.8
GARLIC
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CARROTS BUTTER

PEAS TUNA

BEANS GINGER
EDAMAME AHI TUNA
MANGO BACON
BANANA ONION
CHEESE CHILI

Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar

13290 Jamboree Rd, Irvine, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 10:00-00:00
Sunday 10:00-00:00

Made with Menu
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