





https://menulist.menu 13290 Jamboree Rd, Irvine, United States Of America +17147319700 - https://www.lazydogrestaurants.com









The **menu of Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar** from Irvine includes *245* courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$14.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Discovering Lazy Dog: A Pet-Friendly Culinary Gem** Lazy Dog offers a vibrant atmosphere, celebrated both for its dog-friendly environment and stellar menu. Visitors rave about the diverse offerings, from delightful appetizers like edamame and buffalo cauliflower to standout entrees such as Thai noodles and wok-fired teriyaki chicken. The lively ambiance draws a bustling crowd, making reservations advisable. While some patrons have experienced hiccups with service, the overall consensus praises the attentive staff and generous portions. Signature drinks, including the mango chile margarita, further enhance the enjoyable dining experience. With a warm vibe and great food, Lazy Dog is an inviting destination for both pets and their owners.

		1
Solution	2	

\$21.7

Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Main Dishes HAND-BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
Soups SEARED AHI TUNA SALAD	\$23.0	Lamb LAMB SHANK	\$17.0
10 Most Popular CHICKEN TORTILLA		Fish SEA BASS	
Pizza FUSION PIZZA		Fingerfood CRISPY WINGS	\$17.1
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Cocktails BLOODY MARY	
Main Courses	\$8.3	Chicken Dishes LEMON CHICKEN	
Salad THAI CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.5	Spirits MARTINI	
Snacks GOAT CHEESE PEPPER JELLY	\$15.2	Main Course CHICKEN POT PIE	\$20.2
Toast FRENCH TOAST		KIDS CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.0
FISH AND CHIPS		Pasta - Penne Penne Carbonara	\$13.0
		Main	

THAI NOODLES

BANANAS FOSTER FRENCH

TOAST



			A STATE OF	
Juices		Fruit Tea		
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$3.8	PASSIONFRUIT TEA	\$4.0	
Lunch Specials		Signature Burgers		
TERIYAKI LUNCH	\$14.6	BLACK BLUE BURGER	\$17.4	
Lunch Special		Dinners		
KUNG PAO LUNCH	\$14.6	FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$21.4	
Kids Meal		Lunch Bowls		
KIDS MINI CORN DOGS	\$8.5	KUNG PAO SHRIMP BOWL	\$23.9	
House Specials		3-Egg Omelets		
KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL	\$21.0	VEGGIE OMELET	\$13.1	
Gourmet-Burger		Non-Alcoholic Beverages		
BISON BURGER	\$22.0	CHINA MIST ICED TEA	\$4.0	
Grilled Burger		Fresh Homemade Sala	ds	
BREAKFAST BURGER	\$17.8	WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$16.0	
Coffee		Appetizers & Bar Bites		
DECAF COFFEE	\$4.2	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$18.3	
Sweet Tooth		From The Farm		
APPLE-HUCKLEBERRY OPEN FACE PIE	\$10.7		\$21.5	
Poke Bowl		Soups & Chili		
TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL	\$21.0	LAZY DOG CHILI		
French Toast		Cocktail		

MARGARITA

\$14.6

	*
	7
S.	-

Soft Drinks And Juice	\$ \$3.8	Surf & Sand-Wiches BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS	\$13.5
Soups, Salads & Vegg	ies	Lazy Dog Favorites	
SPAGHETTI SQUASH BEETBALLS	\$21.0	STREET CORN FRIES	\$13.2
Teriyaki Rice Bowl		Wings And Sides	
TERIYAKI SHRIMP BOWL	\$23.9	GARLIC FRIES	
Warm Bowls		Kid'S Menu	
TERIYAKI TOFU BOWL	\$17.0	KID #39;S MAC #39;N #39; CHEESE	\$7.0
Dips		Unfrosted Bakery	
CHEESE DIP	\$14.5	DONUT HOLES	\$5.7
Family Size Salads		Kid'S Meals	
TEX-MEX SALAD	\$18.2	KIDS HAND-BREADED CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$7.0
Bigs Famous Wings TEX-MEX	\$8.3	Signature Vegan Bowl	\$
Mixed Dishes BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$22.4	Meat &Amp Steaks	\$28.2
Bevande (Beverages) ORANGE FANTA	\$4.0	Spaghetti And Pasta Entrees	42012
Bbq Vegetarian		SPAGHETTI MEAT SAUCE	\$13.0
BBQ VEGGIE BURGER	\$17.5	Non-Veg Blast Combo	S
Scallions Signature		FRIED CHICKEN MEAL	\$49.5

\$9.0

Salads

SOUP SALAD LUNCH



Uncategorized		Favori	tes	
BUFFALO CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$10.3	GARLIC-BUTTER GLAZED FLAT IRON STEAK		ON
Non Alcoholic Drinks		NOT YOUR	R MOM'S MEATLOAF	\$13.3
RED BULL 4-PACK	\$12.0	Greens	2	
SPRITE	\$4.0		SNAKE RIVER	\$8.3
Pasta			I GRILLED CEASAR	\$11.5
SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$9.0	Dog M	eals	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$10.0		DOG BOWL	\$5.5
Vegetarian		BEEF DOG		\$5.5
CAULIFLOWER		Coff D	rinka	
GREEN BEANS		Soft D		
		ă.	DIET COKE	\$4.0
Starters & Salads		S.	COCA COLA	\$4.0
FRENCH FRIES		-	DR. PEPPER	\$4.0
POTATO CHIPS		Bowls		
Sauces		SWEET AN BOWL	ID SPICY CHICKEN	\$21.0
GRAVY		KUNG PAC	TOFU BOWL	\$17.0
BBQ		SWEET AN	ID SPICY SHRIMP BOWL	\$23.9
Japanese Specialties		Mexica	an Dishes	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		FISH TACC)S	\$18.0
TERIYAKI CHICKEN		CHILAQUII	LES	\$14.9
Hot Drinks		BREAKFAS	ST BURRITO	\$15.7
HOT TEA	\$4.2	Restau	ırant Category	
COFFEE		GREEK		\$7.5
		DESSERT		

FRENCH



Drinks		Handcrafted Non	
TIGER WOODS	\$4.7	Alcoholic Beverages	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.3	CUCUMBER THYME	\$4.3
DRINKS		LEMONADE	·
BEER		JAMAICAN LEMONADE	\$4.3
		STRAWBERRY CITRUS SODA	\$4.3
Chicken		COCONUT PINEAPPLE AGUA	4.4
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$20.8	FRESCA	\$4.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN		HOUSEMADE PINK LEMONADE	\$4.7
FRIED CHICKEN		0.1.4.	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN		Salads	
_		CAESAR SALAD	
Dessert		SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.9
BUTTER CAKE	\$11.1	COBB SALAD	\$17.4
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$10.5		\$17.4
BANANA PUDDING	\$9.1	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$17.0
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.6	SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNA	\$27.3
Danislan Hanas		CHICKEN SALAD	
Popular Items			
POT ROAST BEEF DIP SANDWICH	\$18.3	Burger	
HOUSE CLUB SANDWICH	\$17.5	CHEESEBURGER	\$15.8
BISCUIT GRAVY	\$8.0	BBQ RANCH BACON	\$17.8
CHICKEN PARMESAN LUNCH	\$14.4	CHEESBURGER	
		PB&J BURGER	\$17.9
Kids Menu		ALL-AMERICAN BURGER	\$17.2
KIDS HAMBURGER	\$8.0	CHEESE BURGER	
KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	BACON BURGER	
KIDS PASTA	\$7.0	Lunah	
KIDS ALL BEEF HOT DOG	\$8.0	Lunch	
KIDS FRENCH TOAST	\$6.8	PALE ALE BATTERED FISH CHIPS LUNCH	\$15.7
		DIRTY DOG LUNCH	\$11.7
		1/2 SANDWICH SALAD LUNCH	\$10.0



1/2 SANDW	/ICH SOUP LUNCH	\$11.0	Starters	
BLACKENE LUNCH	ED CHICKEN BOWL	\$15.0	SPINACH SUNDRIED TOMATO CHEESE DIP	\$7.8
SWEET SP	ICY LUNCH	\$14.6	WOK-FIRED CALAMARI	\$10.0
Meat (Chicken & Fish		HAWAIIAN AHI POKE	\$9.3
•		\$4.4.0	SEASONAL SOUP	
	POT ROAST	\$14.0	BBQ BABY BACK PORK RIBS	\$19.5
•	N MEATLOAF	\$24.4	FRIED HUSH PUPPIES	\$9.0
	BS UMAMI FRIES		TOGARASHI EDAMAME BEANS	\$9.8
	OUIS STYLE PORK RIBS		Помочения	
	IJON CHICKEN	\$21.1	Beverages	
GINGER SO	OY SALMON	\$26.4	ARNOLD PALMER	\$4.0
Entrée	•		SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$4.0
			ROY RODGERS	\$4.0
HUMMUS T	RIO	\$8.3	HOUSEMADE GINGER BEER	\$4.3
SUNDRIED PENNE	TOMATO PESTO	\$13.0	PASSION DECAF TEA	\$4.0
CHICKEN L	ETTUCE WRAPS	\$17.7	MINUTE MAID LIGHT LEMONADE	\$4.0
JUMBO CO	CONUT SHRIMP	\$15.2	BARQS ROOT BEER	\$4.0
CRISPY DE	EVILED EGGS	\$10.8	Friends + Family Meal	le
CHEDDAR	CHEESE CURDS	\$10.0	•	
ONION RIN	GS		BBQ BISON MEATLOAF MEAL	\$55.0
			TERIYAKI CHICKEN MEAL	\$39.5
Side Di	ishes		KUNG PAO CHICKEN MEAL	\$39.5
	CAJUN FRIES	\$9.7	TERIYAKI TOFU MEAL	\$39.5
TAX	BACON CANDY	\$10.1	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO MEAL	\$27.5
4	BUFFALO	00.7	GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN MEAL	\$42.5
	CAULIFLOWER	\$9.7	GRILLED BBQ CHICKEN MEAL	\$42.5
SWEET PO	TATO TATER TOTS	\$8.0	O a made vita la a a	
CHICKEN 1	TORTILLA SOUP		Sandwiches	
CHEESE C	URDS		CLUB SANDWICH MEAL	\$27.5
RICE			FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.7
			GRILLED 5 CHEESE SANDWICH	\$14.2

GLUTEN SENSITIVE TEX-MEX

SALAD



BAJA CALI	IFORNIA BURGER	\$17.8	GLUTEN SENSITIVE COBB SALAD	\$16.8
THE BREA	KFAST CLUB	\$15.5	GLUTEN-SENSITIVE BLACKENED	\$13.5
CLUB SAN	DWICH		SHRIMP TACO	
CHICKEN (CLUB		GLUTEN SENSITIVE HAMBURGER	\$14.0
CHICKEN S	SANDWICH		GLUTEN SENSITIVE CHEESEBURGER	\$15.2
Brunch	•		GLUTEN SENSITIVE SWEET SPICY	WOK
DIUIICI	l		GLUTEN SENSITIVE GRILLED	\$20.3
	COUNTRY QUICHE	\$13.8	CHICKEN BREAST	4_0.0
	CHEESY EGGS AVOCADO TOAST	\$14.7	GLUTEN SENSITIVE GRILLED SALMON	\$26.0
	COUNTRY CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$17.2	GLUTEN SENSITIVE FLAT IRON STEAK	\$28.2
FOUR CHE	ESE QUICHE	\$12.7	GLUTEN SENSITIVE STEAMED	\$9.1
KIDS TOP I	DOG BREAKFAST	\$7.0	EDAMAME	
KIDS HOUS	SEMADE FRENCH TOAST	\$6.8	SOUP	IILLA
SIDE HASH	BROWNS	\$2.3	These Types Of Dishes	9
SIDE WATE	ERMELON	\$3.2	Are Being Served	3
Tv Dini	ners		COBB	\$8.5
	TV DINNER FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.0	SALAD CHICKEN	
	TV DINNER LEMON CHICKEN	\$12.0	PIZZA	
TV DINNER	R CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$12.0	PANINI	
TV DINNER	R POT ROAST	\$12.0	TOSTADAS	
TV DINNER	R POT PIE	\$12.0	BURGER	
TV DINNER	R CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$12.0	FISH	
TV DINNER	R SALISBURY STEAK	\$12.0	NOODLES	
	R ROASTED TURKEY	\$12.0	DESSERTS	
	IPS TV DINNER	\$12.0	APPETIZER	
571 14 0711	CIT SHITEIT	φ n m1♥	Ingradianta Haad	
Gluten	Sensitive		Ingredients Used	
			DDUCCEI C CDDOUTC	¢10.0

\$17.8

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

GARLIC

\$10.8





CARROTS PEAS

BEANS

EDAMAME

MANGO

BANANA

CHEESE

BUTTER

TUNA

GINGER

AHI TUNA

BACON

ONION

CHILI

Lazy Dog Restaurant Bar

13290 Jamboree Rd, Irvine, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 10:00-00:00 Sunday 10:00-00:00

Made with Menu

